
PARKVIEW CHRISTIAN ACADEMY  
High School Boys Basketball - 2019-2020  

Revised October 15, 2019 
 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
 
Monday, November 25 Kankakee Trinity Home 4:30 
Tuesday, November 26 Kankakee Grace Home 6:00 
Monday, December 2-7 Burney Wilkie Tour. Var-JvA. Christian tbd 
* Tuesday, December 10 Schaumburg Christian Home 5:30 
* Thursday, December 12 Westminster Christian Away 6:00 
Friday, December 13 Ottawa Away 5:30 
Monday, December 16 Kankakee Trinity Away 6:00 
Friday, December 20 Sandwich Away 5:30 
 
December 21 - January 6 CHRISTMAS VACATION  
 
Tuesday, January 7 ` Earlville  Away 5:30 
* Thursday, January 9 Harvest Christian Home 6:00 
Friday, January 10 Families of Faith Home 6:00 
Tuesday, January 14 Our Lady of Sacred Heart Home 5:30 
* Thursday, January 16 IMSA Home 6:15 
Friday, January 17 Leland Home - Var only 5:30 
Monday, January 20 Chicago Christian MLK Shootout - Timothy 
* Tuesday, January 21 Mooseheart Away 6:00 
* Thursday, January 23 Alden-Hebron Away 6:00 
Monday, January 27 Yorkville Christian Away 5:30 
* Tuesday, January 28 Christian Liberty Home 6:00 
* Thursday, January 30 South Beloit Away 6:00 
Saturday, Feb. 1, Wed. Feb. 5 Serena Jv Tournament Away tbd 
* Tuesday, February 4 Rockford Christian Life Home 6:00 
Tuesday, February 11 Families of Faith Away 4:30 
Saturday, February 15 Indian Creek Shoot-Out Away tbd 
Tuesday, February 18 Newark Away 5:30 
Thursday, February 20 Hinckley Big Rock Away 5:30  
  

  


